

Other information (list):

Compliance Inspection Form

Existing Subsurface Sewage Treatment Systems (SSTS)

Doc Type: Compliance and Enforcement

ispection results based to	on Minnesota Pollution Control Agency (MPC rms – additional local requirements may also	A)	king purposes:
트웨션 (100m) 100m (100m) 전 100m (100m) 100m) 100m (100m) 100m) 100m (100m) 100m) 100m (100m) 100m) 10	Local Unit of Government (LUG) and sys		
rithin 15 days		pd-cx#11	210
ystem Status			
System status on dat	te (mm/dd/yyyy):	_	
	rtificate of Compliance report date, unless shorter time il Ordinance.)	Noncompliant – Not (See Upgrade Requirements	ce of Noncompliance on page 3.)
Reason(s) for none	compliance (check all applicable)		
☐ Other Complian ☐ Tank Integrity (☐ Other Complian ☐ Soil Separation	c Health (Compliance Component #1) – Imnore Conditions (Compliance Component #3) Compliance Component #2) – Failing to protoce Conditions (Compliance Component #3) (Compliance Component #4) – Failing to protocomponent #3)	– Imminent threat to public h lect groundwater – Failing to protect groundwa otect groundwater	ealtn and salety eter
Property Information	n Parcel ID# o	Sec/Twp/Range: 2303221	210006
1 Operal III			
	Ivvwood Ave N Forest Lake, MN	Reason for inspection:	Sale
Property address: 20799	Ivywood Ave N Forest Lake, MN avids 651-248-2026	Owner's phone: 651	
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D	Ivywood Ave N Forest Lake, MN avids 651-248-2026	Owner's phone: 651	
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D		Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone:	248-2026
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D or Owner's representative:		Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone:	
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D or Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority:	avids 651-248-2026	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone:	-248-2026
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D or Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description:	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone:	-248-2026
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D or Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description:	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations:	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone:	-248-2026
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D or Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description: Comments or recommend	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations:	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone:	-248-2026
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D or Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description: Comments or recommend	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations:	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone:	-248-2026
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D Or Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description: Comments or recomment Clean tank every three year	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations:	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone:	248-2026
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason Dor Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description: Comments or recomment Clean tank every three year	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations:	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone: Regulatory authority ph	-248-2026 none: (651) 430-4300
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D or Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description: Comments or recomment Clean tank every three year Certification I hereby certify that all the determination of future sys	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations: ars necessary information has been gathered to	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone: Regulatory authority phone: Redulatory autho	248-2026 sone: (651) 430-4300 atus of this system. No
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason Dor Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description: Comments or recomment Clean tank every three year Certification I hereby certify that all the determination of future systems of the systems.	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations: ars necessary information has been gathered to teem performance has been nor can be made	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone: Regulatory authority phone: Redulatory autho	248-2026 sone: (651) 430-4300 atus of this system. No
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason Dor Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description: Comments or recomment Clean tank every three year Certification I hereby certify that all the determination of future sys possible abuse of the system Inspector name: Shannot in the system in the	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations: ars necessary information has been gathered to stem performance has been nor can be madem, inadequate maintenance, or future water on Boettcher	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone: Regulatory authority phone: Reductory authority phone: Reduc	atus of this system. No during system construction,
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D or Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description: Comments or recomment Clean tank every three year Certification I hereby certify that all the determination of future systems of the systems of the systems. Inspector name: Shanner	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations: ars necessary information has been gathered to teem performance has been nor can be made	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone: Regulatory authority phone: Reductory authority phone: Reduc	atus of this system. No during system construction,
Property address: 20799 Property owner: Jason D or Owner's representative: Local regulatory authority: Brief system description: Comments or recomment Clean tank every three year Certification I hereby certify that all the determination of future systems and the system of the syst	Washington County septic tank to lift tank to mound system dations: ars necessary information has been gathered to stem performance has been nor can be madem, inadequate maintenance, or future water on Boettcher	Owner's phone: 651 Representative phone: Regulatory authority phone: determine the compliance steed ue to unknown conditions rusage. Certification number: License number:	atus of this system. No during system construction, 6624 2425 763-291-6844

	oliance criteria:		Verification method(s):	
Syste	m discharges sewage to the d surface.	☐ Yes ⊠ No	Searched for surface outlet Searched for seeping in yard/backup in home	
Syste	m discharges sewage to drain surface waters.	☐ Yes ⊠ No	 ☐ Excessive ponding in soil system/D-boxes ☐ Homeowner testimony (See Comments/Explanation) ☐ "Black soil" above soil dispersal system ☐ System requires "emergency" pumping 	
Syste dwelli	m causes sewage backup into ng or establishment.	☐ Yes ⊠ No		
Any "yes" answer above indicates the system is an imminent threat to public health and safety.			 ☐ Performed dye test ☐ Unable to verify (See Comments/Explanation) ☐ Other methods not listed (See Comments/Explanation) 	
	k Integrity — Compliance	component #2 of 5	Verification method(s):	
Con	ipliance criteria:			
Syste	em consists of a seepage pit, pool, drywell, or leaching pit.	☐ Yes ⊠ No	☐ Probed tank(s) bottom☐ Examined construction records	
Seep	age pits meeting 7080.2550 may be diant if allowed in local ordinance.		Examined Tank Integrity Form (Attach)Observed liquid level below operating depth	
Sew	age tank(s) leak below their gned operating depth.	☐ Yes ⊠ No	 ☐ Observed liquid level below operating depart ☐ Examined empty (pumped) tanks(s) ☐ Probed outside tank(s) for "black soil" 	
	s, which sewage tank(s) leaks:		☐ Unable to verify (See Comments/Explanation)	
Any	y "yes" answer above ind stem is failing to protect (dicates the groundwater.	☐ Other methods not listed (See Comments/Explanation)	
Clea	nments/Explanation: aned tanks 7/13/2018 her Compliance Condition	ons – Compliance co	mponent #3 of 5	
	Maintenance hole covers are da	maged, cracked, unsecu	ired, or appear to be structurally unsound. ☐ Yes* ☒ No ☐ Unknown	
a. b.	Other issues (electrical hazards, et *System is an imminent threat	c.) to immediately and a	dversely impact public health or safety. ☐ Yes* ☒ No ☐ Unkn	
	Explain:			
			tions as determined by inspector . ☐ Yes* ☐ No	

Property address: 20799 lvywood Ave N Forest Lake, MN

Inspector initials/Date: SB | 7/13/2018

Any "no" answer indicates Noncompliance.

Upgrade Requirements (Minn. Stat. § 115.55) An imminent threat to public health and safety (ITPHS) must be upgraded, replaced, or its use discontinued within ten months of receipt of this notice or within a shorter period if required by local ordinance. If the system is failing to protect ground water, the system must be upgraded, replaced, or its use discontinued within the time required by local ordinance. If an existing system is not failing as defined in law, and has at least two feet of design soil separation, then the system need not be upgraded, repaired, replaced, or its use discontinued, notwithstanding any local ordinance that is more strict. This provision does not apply to systems in shoreland areas, Wellhead Protection Areas, or those used in connection with food, beverage, and lodging establishments as defined in law.